Race Date
June 23, 2018

Overall
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Name
Chris Cebula
Mathew Olech
Matthew Leban
Nathan Wendt
Kris Smrekar
Hannah Frett
Mark Donnelly
Dan Simon
Eugene Van Heerden
Isaiah Roeder
Breanna Newton
Sherry Maschmeyer
Dan Warren
Harish Pai
Devon Tomas
Christine LaFave Grace
Chad Campbell
Thomas Jordan
Benjamin Bluemond
Erik Andersen
Nathan Branstad
Carlos Viramontes
David Roeder
Brent Schalhamer
James Komperda
Brett Baresel
Hans Wenzel
Christopher Bui
Tom Rogal
Evan Kirby
Nick Murphy
Marla Thilgen
Josh Friede
Ethan Sauer
Mindy Thompson
Brad Jones
Elizabeth Ott
Dwayne Snyder
James Martin
Craig Homann
Don Goers
Philip Vitkus

MICHELENE MEERSMAN

Matt Friede

Kenneth Hermansson
Ty Gantogoo

Robert Rosene

2018 Sweedish Days 5K
Overall Finish List

City
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Geneva IL
Geneva IL
Batavia IL
Franklin WI
Geneva IL
Geneva IL
Burr Ridge IL
Genevea IL
Campton Hills 1L
Aurora IL
Geneva IL
Naperville 1L
North Aurora IL
Wheaton IL
St. Charles IL
Yorkville IL
Geneva IL
South Elgin IL
Geneva IL
Tinley Park IL
Genevea IL
Aurora IL
Park Ridge IL
Geneva IL
Batavia IL

St. Charles IL
Warrenville 1L
Geneva IL
Geneva IL
Saint Charles IL
Walcott 1A
North Auroa IL
South Elgin IL
ST Charles IL
Geneva IL
Geneva IL
Elgin IL

St charles IL
Elgin IL
Aurora IL
GENEVA IL
Elburn IL
Sigtuna
Calgary AB
Dekalb 1L

Results By Time to Run Timing, Inc.

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

67
198
163

84
137

83

31
114
233

76
166

91
228

68

88
115
232
248

82
247
21
77
191
203
176
46
211

105
196
140
186
178
200

300

20
190
234
235
243
199
128

213
107

31
15
20
23
51
26
31
22
51
15
27
24
52
a7
14
37
41
19
19
15
13
54
13
51
54
40
56
45
37
13
31
41
20

2
38
52
40
46
42
58
61
65
35
44
53
19
56

M
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Open
Open
Open
20-24
50-54
Open
30-34
20-24
50-54
15-19
Open
Open
50-54
45-49
10-14
35-39
40-44
15-19
15-19
15-19
10-14
50-54
10-14
50-54
50-54
40-44
55-59
45-49
35-39
10-14
30-34
40-44
20-24
1-9
35-39
50-54
40-44
45-49
40-44
55-59
60-64
65-69
35-39
40-44
50-54
15-19
55-59
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Race Date
June 23, 2018

Overall

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

Name
Margaret Warren
Chris Parker
Stephanie Wilson
Nick Oddo
Carrie Tracey
Mark Roeder
Chip Chiappini
Jay Murphy
Amy Ehrmantraut
Roger Anderson
David Smith
David Remrey
Sarah Welch
Jessica Lewis
Sarah Chappel
Scott Nebergall
Julie Lee
Chad Lindstrom
Mark Raymond
Jason Lancaster
Madeline Meiner
Debbie England
Barbara Nelson
Denise Mirabelli
Matt Mirabelli
Keith Ptak
Andy Flad
Douglas Gibbs
Bill Nelson
Kris McAuliff
Michael Hammer
Rebecca Findley
Brian Hunter
Kaori Maeshima
Michael Loptien
Marla Remrey
Jackie Forbes
Sean Dahlman
Diana Fowee
Kevin Connolly
Kristen Gehrig
Joyce Sorrell
Rose James
Declan Ryan
Claudia Kliment
Julia Murphy
Michele Hunter

2018 Sweedish Days 5K
Overall Finish List

City

St Charles IL
Geneva IL
Campton Hills 1L
geneva IL
Genevea IL
Geneva IL
Geneva IL

St Charles IL
Batavia IL
Saint Charles IL
St Charles IL
St Charles IL
Elburn IL
West Chicago IL
Geneva IL
South elgin IL
SOUTH ELGIN IL
Geneva IL
Geneva IL
South Elgin IL
St charles IL
Geneva IL
Inverness IL
Inverness IL
Geneva IL
South Elgin IL
St. Charles IL
Geneva IL

St Charles IL
Wayne IL
Geneva IL
Batavia IL
Batavia IL
Batavia IL

St. Charles IL
Geneva IL
Geneva IL
Wheaton IL
Geneva IL
Wayne IL
Geneva IL
Sugar grove IL
Geneva IL

St. Charles IL
Geneva IL
Batavia IL

Results By Time to Run Timing, Inc.

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

229
120
32
165
147
75
253
26
101
172
14
24
100
52
34
170
230
59
123
227
48
237
17
188
189
96
135
73
18
169
250
255
139
45
143
19
53
207

238
251
226
249
194
192

27
138

56
42
35
26
34
44
39
63
40
51
34
56
40
24
44
56
49
44
37
38
14
50
63
50
51
42
62
48
63
30
50
58
46
65
33
58
a7
11
56
39
52
63
50

9
59
62
41
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55-59
40-44
35-39
25-29
30-34
40-44
35-39
60-64
40-44
50-54
30-34
55-59
40-44
20-24
40-44
55-59
45-49
40-44
35-39
35-39
10-14
50-54
60-64
50-54
50-54
40-44
60-64
45-49
60-64
30-34
50-54
55-59
45-49
65-69
30-34
55-59
45-49
10-14
55-59
35-39
50-54
60-64
50-54
1-9
55-59
60-64
40-44

06/23/2018 08:43:34



Race Date
June 23, 2018

Overall

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141

Name
Christopher Ryan
Jayne Denwood
Susan Lucas
Mark Murphy
Ross Taylor
Alex Friede
Angela Spore
Naomi Krodel
John Shaw
Dan Lindwall
Molly Wyeth
Kelly Carlson
Todd Schleucher
Anne Cesarone
Cindy Mcauliff
Tom DeGaetano
Andrew Wyeth
Alexis Calderon
Eric Ward
Jeff Grant
Jonathan Jordan
Caroline Bauza
Rachel Nilson
Deborah Anderson
Rebecca Schulenburg
Jordan Forbes
Mary Sue Preisler
Jeremy Shipley
Amanda Kramer
Heidi Bauza
Daryn Peterson
Caitlin Swayne
Kristen Peterson
Cris Ratliff
Ann Lunde
Luis Amaya
Kelly Swayne
Michael Sprague
Chris Arbir
Zachary Samuelsson
Mary Jo Rea-Jordan
Barbara Carlisle
Robert Palmer
Paul DeShaw
Hillary Lindwall
Brooklyn Thompson
Andy Thompson

2018 Sweedish Days 5K
Overall Finish List

City

Geneva IL
Naperville 1L
Plainfield IL
Atkinson IL
Aurora IL
Elburn IL
Elburn IL
Batavia IL
Batavia IL
Geneva IL
Marysville Ml
North Aurora IL
Naperville 1L
Geneva IL

St Charles IL
Batavia IL
Marysville Ml
Bartlett IL
Geneva IL

St. Charles IL
Yorkville IL
Saint charles IL
Schaumburg IL
Batavia IL
Geneva IL
Geneva IL
Geneva IL
Bloomington 1L
Batavia IL
Saint charles IL
Geneva IL

St. Charles IL
Geneva IL
Elgin IL

St. Charles IL
Geneva IL

St. Charles IL
Batavia IL
South Elgin IL
SWEDEN IL
Yorkville IL
Wayne IL
Geneva IL
Aurora IL
Geneva IL
South Elgin IL
South Elgin IL

Results By Time to Run Timing, Inc.

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

193
93
239
197
240
185
219
212
173
71
63
33
44
98
167
252
64
157
116
29
51
142
106
171
55
54
144
205
109
141
12
159
13
49
35

160
22
187
216
50
95
130
125
72
201
202

43
58
38
64
42
13
36
43
40
54
26
46
29
49
57
50
29
23
32
48
55
14
39
47
12
12
50
40
24
46
43
27
39
58
65
41
41
36
46
23
50
39
62
39
25

8
37

M
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40-44
55-59
35-39
60-64
40-44
10-14
35-39
40-44
40-44
50-54
25-29
45-49
25-29
45-49
55-59
50-54
25-29
20-24
30-34
45-49
55-59
10-14
35-39
45-49
10-14
10-14
50-54
40-44

3: 20-24

13:

Iy

45-49
40-44
25-29
35-39
55-59
65-69
40-44
40-44
35-39
45-49
20-24
50-54
35-39
60-64
35-39
25-29
1-9
35-39
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Race Date
June 23, 2018

Overall

142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188

Name
Courtney Duy
Katelyn Cairns
Mike Harkins
Lisa Polega
Phil Sala
Charles Barth
Joe Friede
Natalie Saeger
Shawn Friede
Leah Friede
Kevin Lee
Tom Finnberg
Susan Wait
Molly Solari
Emery Larsen
Chris Huot
Michelle Kilty
Kaitlyn Fitzjarrell
Ken Kite
Christine VonDran
Gary Honeyman
Dorothy Jensen
Melissa Harms
Elle Larsen
Dana Larsen
Heather Wilkinson
Matthew Wilkinson
Kathleen Plauck
Katelyn Schaddelee

Jonathon Schaddelee

Gloria Yang
Kelly Fisher
Katie Harris

Cynthia Thomas VanBerkum

Kathrin Filbrich
Larry Drummond
Ellie Swanson
Grace Kosirog
Melissa Dahlman
Maureen Cardinale
Carla Harris

Cath Burandt
Krista Shipley
Stephanie Marlatt
Kathleen Coffey
Rebecca Hackman
Steve Portokalis

2018 Sweedish Days 5K
Overall Finish List

City

elburn IL
Moline IL
Geneva IL
Louisville KY
Geneva IL
Sugar Grove IL
Elburn IL
Geneva IL
Elburn IL
Elburn IL
South elgin IL
Elburn IL
Milwaukee WI
Geneva IL
Geneva IL
Geneva IL
Geneva IL
Geneva IL
Pingree grove IL
Geneva IL
Batavia IL

St. Charles IL
Sugar Grove IL
Geneva IL
Geneva IL
Aurora IL
Aurora IL
Batavia IL
Aurora IL
Aurora IL
Aurora IL
Geneva IL
Elmhurst IL
Geneva IL

St. Charles IL
Naperville IL
Batavia IL
Geneva IL
Geneva IL
Elgin IL

South elgin IL
st charles IL
Bloomington IL
Sugar grove IL
Elburn IL
Wheaton IL
Elgin IL

Results By Time to Run Timing, Inc.

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

241
108
208
42
87
80
184
153
129
183
231
245
103
156
225
222
86
102
246
122
218
152
15
224
223
56
57
154
149
150
37
69
a7
65
74
195
111
118
206
175
60
92
204
217
43
174
148

23
29
35
51
41
68
15
20
42

9
18
51
41
23

9
47
36
29
71
60
75
71
39
11
39
32
30
48
27
26
28
39
35
57
49
67
10
13
32
47
52
65
45
27
66
33
50
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20-24
25-29
35-39
50-54
40-44
65-69
15-19
20-24
40-44
1-9
15-19
50-54
40-44
20-24
1-9
45-49
35-39
25-29
70-74
60-64
75-79
70-74
35-39
10-14
35-39
30-34
30-34
45-49
25-29
25-29
25-29
35-39
35-39
55-59
45-49
65-69
10-14
10-14
30-34
45-49
50-54
65-69
45-49

8: 25-29

15:

65-69
30-34
50-54
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Race Date
June 23, 2018

Overall

189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235

Name
Cathy Johnson
Karen Swanson
Rob Taft
Janis Potter
Kim Flad
Julie Colbrese
Sheila Lindstrom
Tricia Barren
Ron Herman
Mordecai Thetford
Amanda Ortiz
Skylar Dittrich
Cindy Passo
Katherine Swanson
BRITTANY GRAN
Jenny Tatro
Diane Hanson
Sherman Jensen
Carolyn Minear
Tina Finnberg
Colleen Hutter
Joy Gustafson
Linnéa Hermansson
Tove Hermansson
Tara Lamkin
Jeri Schulz
Laurie Sanders
Gina Nolan
KEERTHI IMMANNI
Laura Parker
Estelle Grant
Ellen Andersen
Dotty Auriemmo
Thomas Sauer
Brian Burcham
Christy Burcham
Michelle Ojeda
Christie Hanson
Myah Sauer
Jan Marti
Jennilyn Ruhaak
Charlene Sauer
Sydney Ojeda
Merrill Poloian
Stephanie Dawkins
Nila Saloga
Denise Friedman

2018 Sweedish Days 5K
Overall Finish List

City

Campton Hills IL
Batavia IL

St Charles IL
Lisle IL

South Elgin IL
Chicago IL
SOUTH ELGIN IL
Elgin IL
Beaumont CA
Geneva IL
Lombard IL
Naperville IL
South Elgin IL
Geneva IL
SOUTH ELGIN IL
La Grange IL
Yorkville IL

St. Charles IL
St. Charles IL
Elburn IL
Geneva IL
Bartlett IL
Sigtuna IL
Sweden IL
Wheaton IL
Elgin IL

Elgin IL
Geneva IL
Lisle IL

St Charles IL
St. Charles IL
South Elgin IL
Geneva IL
North Aurora IL
Naperville 1L
Naperville IL
North Aurora IL
Bristol WI
North Auroa IL
Geneva IL
Shorewood IL
North Aurora IL
North Auroa IL
Sugar Grove IL
Geneva IL
Batavia IL
Geneva IL

Results By Time to Run Timing, Inc.

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

164
110
168
254
136
131

58

97
104
119

62

11
209
117

78
162
161
151
124
244

70

215
214
23
99
61
90
38
121
28
81
16
182
40
39
181

179
126

41
177
180

79
132
134
127

53
42
55
61
61
59
48
42
66
41
21
22
54
42
29
37
64
75
42
51
29
53
18
22
33
63
57
50
24
a7
53
56
52
48
40
40
53
41
18
59
52
a7
21
67
48
65
60
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9:
11:
7
5:
6:
10:
11:
12:
4:
16:
7
8:
10:
13:
9:
15:
7
2:
14:
11:
10:
12:
1:

50-54
40-44
55-59
60-64
60-64
55-59
45-49
40-44
65-69
40-44
20-24
20-24
50-54
40-44
25-29
35-39
60-64
75-79
40-44
50-54
25-29
50-54
15-19

9: 20-24

11:
13:
10:
12:
14:
12:
15:
. 45-49
17:
15:
16:
16:
: 15-19
13:
17:
13:
11:
: 65-69
14:

30-34
60-64
55-59
50-54
20-24
45-49
50-54
55-59
50-54

40-44
40-44
50-54
40-44

55-59
50-54
45-49
20-24

45-49
65-69
60-64
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Race Date
June 23, 2018

Overall

236
237
238
239
240

Name
Debbie Jones
Mackenzie Rich
Allison Jones
William Norman Boggs
Patricia Boggs

2018 Sweedish Days 5K

City

Elburn IL
Elburn IL
Elburn IL
Schaumburg IL
Schaumburg IL

Results By Time to Run Timing, Inc.

Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend AG Place
221 53 F 18: 50-54

155 25 F 11: 25-29

220 25 F 12: 25-29

145 61 M 7: 60-64

146 50 F 19: 50-54
6

Time
52:02.0
52:05.3
52:09.0
53:30.9

1:09:57.8
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